



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 495 of 2025

Subrati And 8 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Consolidation, Gorakhpur And 17
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Abhai Singh, Sraddha Tripathi, Virendra Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Vijai Kumar Tripathi

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list on 16.03.2026 along with connected matters.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

January 22, 2026
vinay